+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  5  2013HPC 5  131
Long swivel head
Stainless steel toL
- For guiding profile
-  Materials:
Body: stainless steel 304
Nut/washer: stainless steel
Typical application

Weight
(kg)
Price each
1 to 9
stainless steel
10+
-5%
20+
On request
1+
List
Qty.
Disc.
diSCountS
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
TOL12-40/SS 12,5 APB12 40 55 0,28 27,48 F
TOL12-60/SS 12,5 APB12 60 75 0,38 33,57 F
TOL12-90/SS 12,5 APB12 90 105 0,55 36,86 F
TOL12-130/SS 12,5 APB12 130 145 0,77 49,17 F
TOL14-40/SS 14,5 APB14 40 56 0,28 49,17 F
TOL14-60/SS 14,5 APB14 60 76 0,38 27,48 F
TOL14-90/SS 14,5 APB14 90 106 0,55 31,79 F
TOL14-130/SS 14,5 APB14 130 146 0,77 35,09 F
TOL16-40/SS 16,5 APB16 40 57 0,28 49,17 F
TOL16-60/SS 16,5 APB16 60 77 0,38 27,48 F
TOL16-90/SS 16,5 APB16 90 107 0,55 36,86 F
TOL16-130/SS 16,5 APB16 130 147 0,77 49,17 F
Altri prodotti...
DTR
Pignone tendicatena,
Ruota dentata in